
LIBERTY SERIES - 1LL10
Progressive Cavity Pump 

Dimensional Drawings

≈ lbs.

Net weight

2525 Clearbrook Drive Arlington Heights, IL 60005

www.libertyprocess.com

P: 847.640.7867   F: 847.640.7855
1 Stage Pump

412 ALL DIMN: Inches

10.12” 30.00”
0.88” Dia.

4.50” 4.50”

11.50”

9.75”

16.69”

1.88”

22.37”

31.88” 53.62”

SUCTION
6.00”

DISCHARGE
5.00“

MIN. REQUIRED TO
DISASSEMBLE PUMP

http://www.libertyprocess.com/
http://www.libertyprocess.com/liberty_series_ll10_drive_end.html

